Blutspenden in 70563 bis zum 03.07.2025

Do
Do
Do

08.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Musberg 70771
Festhalle
Turnerweg 4

Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Stetten 70771
Festhalle
Jahnstral3e 60a

Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Musberg 70771
Festhalle
Turnerweg 4



